

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री. ~~जमल अहमद~~ ~~दल~~
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल... ~~रिश्वात~~... को, निर्गत
किया जाता है।

Retained to JE,
Rehikg
Hary
29/8/23
M

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
29/8/23

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2772

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/C Bill

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Road:-	Output & performance				
	Based Maintenance				
	of Road & CD work				
	Und from Hussainpur				
	to Benipatti Under				
	2024 MP.				
N/Agency:-	Nilamber Tower				
	Pvt. Ltd, Prapra				
	Dilep Kr. Jha,				
	Jainagar, Madhubani.				
A.No:-	03-MBD/2023-24.				
Date of start:-	24.08.2022				
Date of Completion:-	23.05.2024				
Actual date of Completion:-					
Work done:-					
① cleaning & scrubbing					
of land (By manual					
Means) — do — etc.					

Continuation

10705869~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) PIV & boundary retro-					
(11) reflectorised, cutting					
Sign Board - do etc.					
(i) 600 mm Equi triangle					
Qty = 29 Nos vide p- (10)					
@ Rs. 4447.50 / No - Rs. 128977.00					
(ii) 600 mm Circular -					
Qty = 06 Nos vide p- (10)					
@ Rs. 4366.25 / No - Rs. 26197.00					
(iii) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
Qty = 06 Nos vide p- (10)					
@ Rs. 4222.49 / No - Rs. 25335.00					
(iv) 900 mm wide Octagonal					
Qty = 04 Nos vide p- (10)					
@ Rs. 8667.22 / No - Rs. 34669.00					
(11) PIV RCC Mast grade					
(12) Boundary Pillars					
do - etc.					
Qty = 60 Nos vide p- (10)					
@ Rs. 679.18 / No - Rs. 40751.00					
(12) planting of trees by the					
(14) road side - do etc.					
Qty = 100.00 Nos vide p- (12)					
@ Rs. 1201.50 / No - Rs. 120150.00					

Continuation

Total = Rs. 11082632.00

11081948~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material					
Material					
Elw =		1809.00	m ³		
S. Metal =		231.93	m ³		
S. Chips =		989.87	m ³		
S. Screening =		46.00	m ³		
C. Sand =		307.08	m ³		
Brick =		11960.00	nos.		
Emulsion					
(SS-1) =		1785.61	kg		
(PS-1) =		3329.13	kg		

Bitumen

(S-65) =	22418.08	kg
(S-90) =	8235.09	kg

H. H. H.

24/11/23

K. H.

24/11/23

JB

Continuation

P. 7.0